Common equity tier 1 capital 10,047 10,589
Qualifying tier 1 capital 1,115 625
Qualifying tier 2 capital 1,519 926
Total capital 12,681 12,140
Transitional capital ratios (%)
CET1 18.9 20.3
AT1 2.1 1.2
T2 2.9 1.8
Total capital 23.9 23.3

RWA (Transitional) Shareholders’ Equity (€m)

Risk weighted assets (€m) Dec 20 Dec 19 Mvmt
Credit risk 47,807 46,811 996
Market risk 429 473 (44)
Operational risk 4,686 4,700 (14)
CVA 114 137 (23)
Total risk weighted assets 53,036 52,121 915

58

Loan book analysis, interest rate sensitivity and ECL sensitivities

59

FY 2020 macroeconomic scenarios and
weightings:
• Base scenario (50%)
• Downside scenario 1 ‘Lower growth in 2021’

(25%)
• Downside scenario 2 ‘Extended high

unemployment’ (5%)
• Upside scenario ‘Quick economic recovery’

(20%)

Concentration by sector (%) FY 2020
Agriculture 3

Energy 3

Manufacturing 4

Property & construction 12

Distribution 8

Transport 3

Financial 1

Other services 9

Resi mortgages 52

Personal 5

Total 100

Concentration by location (%) FY 2020
Republic of Ireland 77

United Kingdom 15

North America 4

Rest of World 4

Total 100

Sensitivity of projected net interest income to interest rate movements FY 2020
€m

FY 2019
€m

+100 basis point parallel move in all interest rates 219 234

-100 basis point parallel move in all interest rates (202) (274)

ECL sensitivities*
Customer loans

€m Reported
Base
100%

Downside
scenario 1

100%

Downside
scenario 2

100%

Upside
scenario

100%

ECL allowance 2,510 2,455 2,671 3,047 2,314

Delta to reported (55) 161 537 (196)

Delta to base 216 592 (141)

*FY 2020 macroeconomic scenarios and weightings: Base scenario (50%); Downside scenario 1 ‘Lower growth in 2021’ (25%); Downside scenario 2 ‘Extended high unemployment’ (5%); Upside scenario ‘Quick economic recovery’ (20%)

Credit ratings

60

AIB Group plc (HoldCo)

Long term issuer rating
Baa2 BBB BBB-

Outlook Stable Negative Negative

Investment grade   

AIB p.l.c. (OpCo)

Long term issuer rating
A2 BBB+ BBB+

Outlook Stable Negative Negative

Investment grade   

Our Investor Relations Department are happy to facilitate your requests for any further information

Contact details